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Link liquidación crédito: 
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ARMANDO GALVIS PETRO 

SECRETARIO 
 

 

 

 

 

RADICADO PROCESO DEMANDANTE  
DEMANDA 
PRINICIPAL 

DEMANDADO 
DEMANDA 
PRINCIPAL  

FECHA HORA 
FIJACIÓN 

FECHA 
DESFIJACIÓN 

DIAS DE 
TRASLADO 

OBSERVACIONES 

2022-00370 Ejecutivo de 
Alimentos 

LINA MARIA 
ESCOBAR HIGUITA  

JORGE ANDRES 
ECHEVERRI 
VALENCIA  

16/02/2023 
 08:00 A.M. 

16/02/2023 
05:00 P.M. 

TRES (03) DÍAS TRASLADO 
LIQUIDACIÓN 
CRÉDITO  ART. 446 
- 110 C.G.P. 
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